Issued

12/28/2015

12/282015

12/28/20156

12/30/2015

12131/2016

Permit #

BF 15-0243

BF 15-0252

BF 15-0322

BF 15-0298

BF 15-0332

R Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Bruce Perry

Marlin Hutterian Brethren

Lynn Olsen

Blaine Hirai Tr Etal

Crescent Bar Garage
Condominiums LLC

Primary Contractor

Fine Finish Specialist LLC

Qwner General

Adair Homes Inc

CSC General Contracting
inc

Morthwest Fire Systems
LLC

There will be two [ssusd Permit reports each
o a new Permit
VAP

Site Address

19956 E Desert Aire Dr SW

21344 NERD 18

725 SWHUNTER AVE

1424 NWRD H

9967 NW RD W.8

week during our crossover
System, This is report

Mattawa

Marlin

Cluincy

Ephrata

Quincy

of

Parcel

160115012

181603000

50414000

151807000

50886000

Report Dates: 12/26/2015 - 12/31/2015

Project Description

Residence/1
Story/Basement/Ait.Garage/Cvrd
Palio/Cvrd Entry/Deck

Addn fo Residencel
Story/Enclosed Entry to Each
Unit (4)

Residence, 2-Story/Alt.
Garage/CVRD Deck

Change use from Group U Type
{I-B potato storage to U/II-B
marijuana grow

Dry sprinkler system in the first
RV storage garage.

Total Valuation:

Permits Issued:

page! G

Valuatfon

575,420.00

11,000.00

214,330.00

$800,750.00

5



PRTPMLGR

Date Range:

Permit #

1z/26/2015 - 12/31/2015

Nome

Project Description

Permit Listing
Grant County
Building

Park Tnfo

There will be two Issued Permit reports each
week during our crossover to a new Permit
System. This is report Q of

Legal Description

Period Total
Y-T-D Totals

/Oa,ﬁé 2 dZ 2

# of
Permits

364

DAGE: 1

DATE: 1/04/2016
TIME: 8:18:15
USER: BLDGWDC

Valuation

Valuation
.00
40,029,622.70



